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The following web-based resources are designed to support the understanding and 
implementation of the South Carolina Academic Standard for Social Studies 2011. The list of 
resources is not intended to be all inclusive and will be expanded upon as additional resources 
are found. 

Grade 2 – Foundations of Social Studies: Communities 

American Folklife Center – http://www.loc.gov/folklife/ 

American Folklore – http://www.americanfolklore.net/paulbunyan.html 

Economics – www.econedlink.org 

Ellis Island – http://www.ellisisland.org/ 

Foundation for Teaching Economics – http://www.fte.org/ 

History Place – www.historyplace.com 

Kids Space – www.kids-space.org/ 

Martin Luther King, Jr. – http://www.kiddyhouse.com/Holidays/MLK/MLK.html   

National Geographic – www.nationalgeographic.com 

SC Historical Society – http://www.southcarolinahistoricalsociety.org   

Scholastic – www.scholastic.com 

Social Studies for Kids – www.socialstudiesforkids.com 

The Smithsonian Institution – www.si.edu 

Weekly Reader – www.weeklyreader.com   

World Atlas – http://www.worldatlas.com/aatlas/world.htm 
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